
E-SERVICE LIST

Party C/O (Representative) Firm name E-mail Address City Prov Postal

1808196 Ontario Ltd. Stuart M Peikes Clark Farb Fiksel Barristers & Solicitors speikes@cfflaw.com  188 Avenue Rd Toronto ON M5R 2J1

Aviva Insurance Company of Canada Rodney Ikeda Goldman Sloan Nash & Haber LLP ikeda@gsnh.com 480 University Ave, Suite 1600 Toronto ON M5G 1V2

Carrie Mason Westmount Guarantee Services Inc. carrie@westmountguarantee.com      600 Cochrane Dr, Suite 205 Markham ON L3R 5K3     

John Mattioli Aviva Canada john_mattioli@avivacanada.com

Jonathan Rosenstein Rosenstein Law P.C. jrosenstein@rosensteinlaw.ca      5255 Yonge St, Suite 1300 Toronto ON M2N 6P4

Canadian Air Systems Heating & Air Conditioning Inc. Paul Mack Mack Professional Corporation pmack@macklawyers.ca 146 Simcoe St N Oshawa ON L1G 4S7

Canada Revenue Agency Edward Harrison Department of Justice, Ontario Regional Office edward.harrison@justice.gc.ca The Exchange Tower, Box 36 

130 King St, W Suite 3400

Toronto ON M5X 1K6 

Louis L'Heureux Department of Justice, Ontario Regional Office louis.lheureux@justice.gc.ca The Exchange Tower, Box 36 

130 King St, W Suite 3400

Toronto ON M5X 1K6 

Rakhee Bhandari Department of Justice, Ontario Regional Office rakhee.bhandari@justice.gc.ca The Exchange Tower, Box 36 

130 King St, W Suite 3400

Toronto ON M5X 1K6 

Ministry of Finance Kevin O'Hara Ministry of Finance kevin.ohara@ontario.ca 77 Bay Street, 11th Floor Toronto ON M5G 2C8 

Frantisek Botko Arthur Robert Camporese Arthur R. Camporese Professional Corporation acamporese@csdlawyers.ca 1 King St W, Suite 1700 Hamilton ON L8P 1A4

Laura Coward Camporese Sullivan Di Gregorio lcoward@csdlawyers.ca

McConnel Plumbing and Heating Ltd. Michael R White mrw@michaelrwhite.com 525 Park Rd N, Suite 103 Brantford ON N3R 7K8

2063045 Ontario Ltd. Renata Kis OR Mark Abradjian Ross & McBride LLP Barristers & Solicitors rkis@rossmcbride.com 1 King St W, Suite 10 Hamilton ON L8N 3P6

Baseview Electric Inc. Shael Evan Beckenstein Marciano Beckenstein LLP Barristers & solicitors sbeckenstein@mblaw.ca 7625 Keele St Concord ON L4K 1Y4

Mark Adilman Marciano Beckenstein LLP Barristers & solicitors madilman@mblaw.ca

Albert Mmegwa & Matilda Mmegwa ommegwa@yahoo.ca

tilda.mmegwa@gmail.com

Coreslab Structures (Ont.) Inc. Devon Ryerse Agro Zaffiro LLP dryerse@agrozaffiro.com One James St S, 4th Floor Hamilton ON L8P 4R5

Richard Macgregor Agro Zaffiro LLP rmacgregor@agrozaffiro.com

Evian Towes Inc., Gordon Matas, Wendy Huetan, Donna 

Matas & Jean-Pierre Matas also known as John Matas Jack Restivo Yachetti, Lanza & Restivo LLP restivo@ylrlawyers.com

John Matas jmatas@matasgroup.ca 88 Nelson St Oakville ON L6L 3H8

Gord Matas gmatas@matasgroup.ca

Foremost Mortgage Holding Corporation Ivan Stone ivan@foremost-financial.com

697350 Ontario Limited, Santino Bartolini, Margherita 

Bartolini, Jerry Rumack, Judy Rumack, Antonio Savio, 

614921 Ontario Limited, Dinapet Holdings Limited, Sam 

Goldman, Ellen Newman, John Lockwood Investments Ltd., 

Clara Soffiaturo, Gabriele Soffiaturo, Bev Newman, Nancy 

Levy, Paul Valanne, Wing-Yee Hui, L. and S. Investments 

Inc., Elliot Rovan, Marsha Rovan, Remo Bacci, Elda Bacci, 

Merle Nowack, Community Trust Company, Wisemove Inc., 

Freilach Resorts Inc., Gilbert Zamonsky, Frank Pezzente, 

Maria Pezzente, 1375051 Ontario Ltd., Vincenzo Mallozzi, 

Carla Mallozzi, Frank Goodman, Lillian Goodman, Gayle 

Goldmintz

Nives D'Angelo, Adraian Bacci and Alex D’Angelo Harvey Mandel Barrister & Solicitor harvey@harvey-mandel.com

Marcus Casey Scott A. Crocco Berkow, Cohen LLP, Barristers scrocco@berkowcohen.com 141 Adelaide St W, Suite 400 Toronto ON M5H 3L5

Savaria Sales, Installation and Services Inc. Kayla Kwinter Torkin Manes LLP kkwinter@torkinmanes.com 151 Yonge St, Suite 1500 Toronto ON M5C 2W7 
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